
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第88回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               自体校          1 11001

川内　勇輝            ｶﾜﾁ ﾕｳｷ                 自体校          2 11001

川口　侑太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ               自体校          3 11001

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               自体校          4 11001

谷口　誠司            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              スウィン大宮    5 11508

村野　遼太            ﾑﾗﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                アーデル        6 12511

吉澤　太雲            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾓ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）7 13509

武藤　暉昇            ﾑﾄｳ ｷｼｮｳ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）8 13530

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               キングソフト9 13766

伊藤　　真            ｲﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                 ミズノ10 13771

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                ミキハウス      11 13785

山本　哲史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ               桜泳会          12 13902

佐藤　俊也            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ                NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）13 14658

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富   士   通15 14704

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                富   士   通16 14704

及川　直樹            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾅｵｷ                平塚市役所      17 14709

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                FREESTYLE       18 21974

甫本　研太            ﾎﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                 津アサヒＳＳ    高校（3）19 23007

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               サンながら      20 24161

竹内　直希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵｷ                Ｌ・アテイン    21 26525

松浦　　稔            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾐﾉﾙ                ＯＳＫ岡山      22 33002

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               きらら山口      23 35400

生井　義人            ｲｸｲ ﾖｼﾋﾄ                法政大          大学（4）24 48002

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                中央大          大学（3）25 48003

平　　龍大            ﾀｲﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（4）26 48003

兵頭　洋樹            ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ              国士舘大        大学（4）27 48026

雨谷　拓矢            ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ               早稲田大        大学（1）28 48056

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（1）29 48056

冨田　一穂            ﾄﾐﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ               日本大          大学（3）30 48057

釘井　　翔            ｸｷﾞｲ ｶｹﾙ                東海大          大学（4）31 48059

牛島　　瞭            ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               順天堂大        大学（3）32 48075

竹森　　奨            ﾀｹﾓﾘ ｼｮｳ                中京大          大学（3）33 49002

伊藤　健太            ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 中京大          大学（4）34 49002

石井　　諒            ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（4）35 49002

安枝　　勇            ﾔｽｴﾀﾞ ｲｻﾑ               大阪体育大 大学（2）36 50001

下田　　瑛            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ                同志社大 大学（4）37 50021
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第88回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

日原　将吾            ﾋﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               あかやまＳＳ    1 08106

内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ヤクルト    2 10737

川口　侑太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ               自体校          3 11001

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               自体校          4 11001

川内　勇輝            ｶﾜﾁ ﾕｳｷ                 自体校          5 11001

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               自体校          6 11001

我妻　　昴            ﾜｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾀｶｼ               自体校          7 11001

丸山　　徹            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ                スウィン埼玉    高校（2）8 11585

益田　浩平            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）9 13509

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               キングソフト10 13766

伊藤　　真            ｲﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                 ミズノ11 13771

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                ミキハウス      12 13785

藤井　拓郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ13 13801

山本　哲史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ               桜泳会          14 13902

葛原　俊輔            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     15 14574

ムーディーケリー      ﾑｰﾃﾞｨｰ ｹﾘｰ              NECGSC溝の口    大学（1）16 14658

箕成　貴之            ﾐﾅﾘ ﾀｶﾕｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      18 14700

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                富   士   通19 14704

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富   士   通20 14704

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                FREESTYLE       21 21974

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               サンながら      22 24161

奥村　幸大            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               イ ト マ ン     23 27212

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               イ ト マ ン     大学（3）24 27212

松浦　　稔            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾐﾉﾙ                ＯＳＫ岡山      25 33002

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               きらら山口      26 35400

生井　義人            ｲｸｲ ﾖｼﾋﾄ                法政大          大学（4）27 48002

宮本　淳平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            中央大          大学（3）28 48003

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                中央大          大学（3）29 48003

兵頭　洋樹            ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ              国士舘大        大学（4）30 48026

河原　稔也            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾔ                筑波大          大学（4）31 48040

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（1）32 48056

雨谷　拓矢            ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ               早稲田大        大学（1）33 48056

市川　拓海            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｸﾐ                日本大          大学（2）34 48057

冨田　一穂            ﾄﾐﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ               日本大          大学（3）35 48057

深堀勇一郎            ﾌｶﾎﾘ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             日本大          大学（3）36 48057

釘井　　翔            ｸｷﾞｲ ｶｹﾙ                東海大          大学（4）37 48059

牛島　　瞭            ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               順天堂大        大学（3）38 48075

伊藤　健太            ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 中京大          大学（4）39 49002

石井　　諒            ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（4）40 49002
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第88回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

日原　将吾            ﾋﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               あかやまＳＳ    1 08106

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）2 09527

内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ヤクルト    3 10737

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               自体校          4 11001

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ                 自体校          5 11001

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（3）6 11605

土井　大輔            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）7 12551

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）8 12551

木村　匠吾            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）9 12551

田口　直輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ                日大豊山高校 高校（3）10 13236

益田　浩平            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）11 13509

河又　祐吾            ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（2）12 13694

入江　晋平            ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ13 13801

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            KONAMI林間      大学（2）14 14517

葛原　俊輔            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     15 14574

ムーディーケリー      ﾑｰﾃﾞｨｰ ｹﾘｰ              NECGSC溝の口    大学（1）16 14658

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                富   士   通18 14704

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        大学（1）19 19500

奥村　幸大            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               イ ト マ ン     20 27212

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               イ ト マ ン     大学（3）21 27212

山田　悠介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               レイＳＣ岡山    22 33011

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    23 45181

内田　裕大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                法政大          大学（4）24 48002

石橋　千彰            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾁｱｷ               中央大          大学（3）25 48003

齋藤　陽介            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（2）26 48003

矢野　貴寛            ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                 中央大          大学（2）27 48003

宮本　淳平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            中央大          大学（3）28 48003

田中　直規            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵｷ                 日本体育大      大学（4）29 48007

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                日本体育大      大学（3）30 48007

山崎　祐輝            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               日本体育大      大学（2）31 48007

堀畑　裕也            ﾎﾘﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                日本体育大      大学（4）32 48007

畠山　　理            ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾙ               筑波大          大学（2）33 48040

河原　稔也            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾔ                筑波大          大学（4）34 48040

辻　　彌岳            ﾂｼﾞ ﾐﾔﾏ                 神奈川大        大学（3）35 48049

三井　寿貴            ﾐﾂｲ ﾄｼｷ                 東洋大          大学（3）36 48052

木幡　　開            ｺﾊﾀ ｶｲ                  早稲田大        大学（4）37 48056

柴田慎一郎            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             早稲田大        大学（2）38 48056

髙橋　佑太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ                日本大          大学（4）39 48057

茂木　慧太            ﾓﾃｷ ｹｲﾀ                 日本大          大学（3）40 48057

深堀勇一郎            ﾌｶﾎﾘ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             日本大          大学（3）41 48057

市川　拓海            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｸﾐ                日本大          大学（2）42 48057

牛島　　瞭            ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               順天堂大        大学（3）43 48075

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ                 山梨学院大      大学（1）44 48132

堀籠　大輔            ﾎﾘｺﾞﾒ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             中京大          大学（1）45 49002

小池　隆志            ｺｲｹ ﾀｶｼ                 中京大          大学（3）46 49002

日高　郁弥            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ                中京大          大学（1）47 49002

則武　寛唯            ﾉﾘﾀｹ ﾋﾛﾀﾀﾞ              中京大          大学（4）48 49002

藤川京太郎            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ            中京大          大学（4）49 49002
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第88回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

遠藤　太陽            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾄｼ               SW大教二本松    大学（1）1 07816

内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ヤクルト    2 10737

麻生　真稔            ｱｿｳ ﾏｻﾄｼ                KONAMI東日本    3 12509

露崎　真基            ﾂﾕｻｷ ﾏｻｷ                KONAMI東日本    大学（2）4 12509

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ               柏洋・柏        大学（1）5 12528

渡邊　涼太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              柏洋・柏        大学（2）6 12528

土岐　健一            ﾄﾞｷ ｹﾝｲﾁ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      7 12551

土井　大輔            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）8 12551

鷲尾　春紀            ﾜｼｵ ﾊﾙｷ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）9 13504

藤岡　遼平            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（2）10 13552

池永　旬輝            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ             東京ドーム      高校（2）11 13639

河又　祐吾            ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（2）12 13694

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            KONAMI林間      大学（2）13 14517

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 豊川高校 高校（3）15 22308

八木　隼平            ﾔｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             京都外大西高    高校（3）16 26023

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               イ ト マ ン     大学（3）17 27212

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（1）18 28872

春日　祐太            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                法政大          大学（4）19 48002

池田　　翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                法政大          大学（3）20 48002

瀧口　陽平            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ              中央大          大学（2）21 48003

岡　晋太郎            ｵｶ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ                中央大          大学（2）22 48003

山田　浩平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               中央大          大学（4）23 48003

齋藤　陽介            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（2）24 48003

田中　直規            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵｷ                 日本体育大      大学（4）25 48007

西山賢太郎            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              筑波大          大学（3）26 48040

田中　恭介            ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｽｹ               神奈川大        大学（3）27 48049

久保　涼平            ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               東洋大          大学（4）28 48052

木幡　　開            ｺﾊﾀ ｶｲ                  早稲田大        大学（4）29 48056

五十川祐記            ｲｿｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               早稲田大        大学（3）30 48056

柴田慎一郎            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             早稲田大        大学（2）31 48056

茂木　慧太            ﾓﾃｷ ｹｲﾀ                 日本大          大学（3）32 48057

山本　和幸            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              日本大          大学（3）33 48057

鈴木　詳平            ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              日本大          大学（4）34 48057

日高　郁弥            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ                中京大          大学（1）35 49002

渡邉　　誠            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｺﾄ               中京大          大学（4）36 49002

則武　寛唯            ﾉﾘﾀｹ ﾋﾛﾀﾀﾞ              中京大          大学（4）37 49002

小池　隆志            ｺｲｹ ﾀｶｼ                 中京大          大学（3）38 49002

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）39 52033

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）40 52033

中村健太郎            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）41 52033
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遠藤　太陽            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾄｼ               SW大教二本松    大学（1）1 07816

谷口　雅彦            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾋｺ              東川口ＳＣ 大学（3）2 11638

麻生　真稔            ｱｿｳ ﾏｻﾄｼ                KONAMI東日本    3 12509

露崎　真基            ﾂﾕｻｷ ﾏｻｷ                KONAMI東日本    大学（2）4 12509

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ               柏洋・柏        大学（1）5 12528

渡邊　涼太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              柏洋・柏        大学（2）6 12528

平井　康翔            ﾋﾗｲ ﾔｽﾅﾘ                柏洋・柏        大学（4）7 12528

土岐　健一            ﾄﾞｷ ｹﾝｲﾁ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      8 12551

土井　大輔            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）9 12551

十河健太郎            ｿｺﾞｳ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              日大豊山高校 高校（3）10 13236

池永　旬輝            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ             東京ドーム      高校（2）11 13639

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            KONAMI林間      大学（2）12 14517

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              富山SC東富山    高校（3）13 18501

大野　純弥            ｵｵﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               富山SC東富山    高校（3）14 18501

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 豊川高校 高校（3）15 22308

中島　拓海            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                多治見西高校 高校（2）16 24020

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（1）17 28872

春日　祐太            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                法政大          大学（4）18 48002

池田　　翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                法政大          大学（3）19 48002

瀧口　陽平            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ              中央大          大学（2）20 48003

岡　晋太郎            ｵｶ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ                中央大          大学（2）21 48003

山田　浩平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               中央大          大学（4）22 48003

五十川祐記            ｲｿｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               早稲田大        大学（3）23 48056

柴田慎一郎            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             早稲田大        大学（2）24 48056

鈴木　詳平            ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              日本大          大学（4）25 48057

茂木　慧太            ﾓﾃｷ ｹｲﾀ                 日本大          大学（3）26 48057

野原　　聡            ﾉﾊﾗ ｿｳ                  日本大          大学（2）27 48057

須藤　勝也            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｶﾂﾔ                山梨学院大      大学（4）28 48132

嶋﨑　喬介            ｼﾏｻｷ ｷｮｳｽｹ              山梨学院大      大学（3）29 48132

佐藤　雅大            ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中京大          大学（3）30 49002

渡邉　　誠            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｺﾄ               中京大          大学（4）31 49002

荒谷　大成            ｱﾗﾀﾆ ﾋﾛｱｷ               中京大          大学（3）32 49002

山本　耕司            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               中京大          大学（3）33 49002

森芳　慎平            ﾓﾘﾖｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              関西学院大 大学（2）34 50006

金森　　竣            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝ                福岡大          大学（3）35 52001

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）36 52033

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）37 52033
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大沼　　健            ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                東北高校        高校（3）1 04211

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               第一三共        2 11052

多田　邦徳            ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    大学（2）3 11600

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                KONAMI東日本    大学（4）4 12509

渡邉　一樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      5 12551

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（3）6 13509

白井　裕樹            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ                 ミズノ7 13771

山口　雅文            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾌﾐ              ミズノ8 13771

片岡　裕也            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                ミキハウス      9 13785

中野　　高            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｶｼ                 林　水泳教室    10 14507

工藤　優介            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｽｹ               ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（1）11 14514

清水　洋平            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    12 14560

岩田　哲也            ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                 NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）13 14658

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

深山　元聡            ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ                富   士   通15 14704

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富   士   通16 14704

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                豊川高校 高校（3）17 22308

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イ ト マ ン     大学（1）18 27212

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進19 27218

砂間　敬太            ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ                 天理高校        高校（2）20 29129

山岸　祐介            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾕｳｽｹ              法政大          大学（1）21 48002

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               法政大          大学（3）22 48002

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             中央大          大学（4）23 48003

三船　涼太            ﾐﾌﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ                中央大          大学（3）24 48003

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              日本体育大      大学（2）25 48007

丹野　裕文            ﾀﾝﾉ ﾋﾛﾉﾌﾞ               立教大          大学（4）26 48031

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）27 48040

角田　隼人            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                専修大          大学（2）28 48045

石黒　博己            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾋﾛｷ               日本大          大学（2）29 48057

山本　和幸            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              日本大          大学（3）30 48057

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               中京大          大学（3）31 49002

清野　尚哉            ｾｲﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 中京大          大学（2）32 49002

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             中京大          大学（1）33 49002

安原　　遼            ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳ                岡山大 大学（3）34 51007
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萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）1 09527

多田　邦徳            ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    大学（2）2 11600

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                KONAMI東日本    大学（4）3 12509

渡邉　一樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      4 12551

設楽　俊太            ｼﾀﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（3）5 13509

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（3）6 13509

白井　裕樹            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ                 ミズノ7 13771

片岡　裕也            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                ミキハウス      8 13785

中野　　高            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｶｼ                 林　水泳教室    9 14507

岩田　哲也            ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                 NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）10 14658

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

深山　元聡            ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ                富   士   通12 14704

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富   士   通13 14704

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                豊川高校 高校（3）14 22308

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イ ト マ ン     大学（1）15 27212

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進16 27218

豊田　宣広            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ              サンケイＳＴ 大学（3）17 27399

井上　晃伸 ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｷﾉﾌﾞ サンケイＳＴ 大学（2）18 27399

砂間　敬太            ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ                 天理高校        高校（2）19 29129

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ               八幡浜ＳＣ      高校（3）20 38218

管谷　　諭            ｽｶﾞﾔ ｻﾄﾙ                飯塚ＳＳ        高校（3）21 40801

中川　弘之            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ              九州学院高校    高校（3）22 43100

小川　将平            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              法政大          大学（2）23 48002

山岸　祐介            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾕｳｽｹ              法政大          大学（1）24 48002

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               法政大          大学（3）25 48002

三船　涼太            ﾐﾌﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ                中央大          大学（3）26 48003

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             中央大          大学（4）27 48003

押田　修平            ｵｼﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              日本体育大      大学（4）28 48007

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              日本体育大      大学（2）29 48007

矢澤　隼人            ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ                明治大          大学（2）30 48037

森谷　　駿            ﾓﾘﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝ                明治大          大学（1）31 48037

鏡味　卓也            ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾔ                筑波大          大学（2）32 48040

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）33 48040

竹本　　聡            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｻﾄｼ                神奈川大        大学（4）34 48049

松井　翔吾            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               神奈川大        大学（2）35 48049

山本　和幸            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              日本大          大学（3）36 48057

塚田　惟玖            ﾂｶﾀﾞ ｲｸ                 日本大          大学（1）37 48057

石黒　博己            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾋﾛｷ               日本大          大学（2）38 48057

中野　雅貴            ﾅｶﾉ ﾏｻｷ                 東海大          大学（2）39 48059

篠田　大夢            ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ                山梨学院大      大学（2）40 48132

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               中京大          大学（3）41 49002

上島　　俊            ｳｴｼﾏ ｼｭﾝ                中京大          大学（2）42 49002

安原　　遼            ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳ                岡山大 大学（3）43 51007
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岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            自体校          1 11001

大和田卓爾            ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾀｸｼﾞ              KONAMI東日本    大学（4）2 12509

小坂　悠真            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                 KONAMI東日本    3 12509

田口　直輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ                日大豊山高校 高校（3）4 13236

安孫子拓郎            ｱﾋﾞｺ ﾀｸﾛｳ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）5 13509

金子　貴宏            ｶﾈｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）6 13509

兼成　憲太            ｶﾈﾅﾘ ｹﾝﾀ                世田谷ＳＳ      7 13640

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 Ｔ．アリーナ8 13732

朝日　　翔            ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ                 東京消防庁      9 13761

北島　康介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｽｹ              アクエリアス10 13784

崎本　浩成            ｻｷﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ11 13801

大塚　一輝            ｵｵﾂｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ12 13801

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                NECGSC玉川      13 14505

上野　聖人            ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻﾄ                 東急ＳＣ        高校（3）14 14547

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

白井　宏幸            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ                富   士   通16 14704

小林　　良            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ               KONAMI鳴海      17 22168

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             豊川高校 高校（1）18 22308

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        19 24380

毛利　一仁            ﾓｳﾘ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ               イ ト マ ン     大学（3）20 27212

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）21 27212

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＢＳ太宰府      高校（2）22 40528

山口　観弘            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ              志布志ＤＣ      高校（3）23 46536

松島　圭佑            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               中央大          大学（4）24 48003

佐藤龍之介            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（2）25 48007

清水　良祐            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（3）26 48007

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

安藤　直輝            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）28 48023

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東京大          大学（3）29 48025

岡島　佑樹            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ               国士舘大        大学（2）30 48026

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）31 48040

藤田　真平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              神奈川大        大学（1）32 48049

片山　武志            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                神奈川大        大学（3）33 48049

丸山　省吾            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              早稲田大        大学（4）34 48056

加納　雅也            ｶﾉｳ ﾏｻﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（1）35 48056

雨谷　拓矢            ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ               早稲田大        大学（1）36 48056

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（2）37 48056

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               日本大          大学（3）38 48057

鈴木　瑠伊            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｲ                 日本大          大学（3）39 48057

重森　俊二            ｼｹﾞﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ             山梨学院大      大学（3）40 48132

谷　　隆太            ﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳﾀ                 中京大          大学（3）41 49002

木寺　亮太            ｷﾃﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中京大          大学（1）42 49002

稲田　正明            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｻｱｷ               中京大          大学（4）43 49002
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渡部　太一            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾁ               酒田水泳教室    高校（1）1 06034

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            自体校          2 11001

大和田卓爾            ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾀｸｼﾞ              KONAMI東日本    大学（4）3 12509

菅原　一樹            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              柏洋・柏        高校（3）4 12528

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）5 12551

田口　直輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ                日大豊山高校 高校（3）6 13236

金子　貴宏            ｶﾈｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）7 13509

安孫子拓郎            ｱﾋﾞｺ ﾀｸﾛｳ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）8 13509

川島　孝哉            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾀｶﾔ                世田谷ＳＳ      大学（1）9 13640

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 Ｔ．アリーナ10 13732

北島　康介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｽｹ              アクエリアス11 13784

大塚　一輝            ｵｵﾂｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ12 13801

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                NECGSC玉川      13 14505

渡辺　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（3）14 14560

島田　良祐            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 金沢SC三十苅    高校（2）16 19539

小林　　良            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ               KONAMI鳴海      17 22168

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             豊川高校 高校（1）18 22308

山下　雄大            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              サンスポーツ    高校（3）19 26528

毛利　一仁            ﾓｳﾘ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ               イ ト マ ン     大学（3）20 27212

佐藤　佑樹            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ                 イ ト マ ン     21 27212

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）22 27212

湯地　智紀            ﾕｼﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                 KONAMI岸和田    高校（2）23 27299

岩﨑　翔平            ｲﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              大体大育泳会    24 27535

叶　　颯斗            ｶﾉｳ ﾊﾔﾄ                 市川高校        高校（3）25 28602

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＢＳ太宰府      高校（2）26 40528

山口　観弘            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ              志布志ＤＣ      高校（3）27 46536

堤　　大陸            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾋﾛﾑ                 法政大          大学（1）28 48002

山口　大貴            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ               法政大          大学（3）29 48002

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 中央大          大学（1）30 48003

畑中　隆輔            ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾘｭｳｽｹ              中央大          大学（3）31 48003

松島　圭佑            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               中央大          大学（4）32 48003

佐藤龍之介            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（2）33 48007

瀬谷　慶成            ｾﾔ ｹｲｾｲ                 日本体育大      大学（3）34 48007

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                日本体育大      大学（3）35 48007

清水　良祐            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（3）36 48007

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東京大          大学（3）37 48025

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）38 48040

藤田　真平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              神奈川大        大学（1）39 48049

片山　武志            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                神奈川大        大学（3）40 48049

加納　雅也            ｶﾉｳ ﾏｻﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（1）41 48056

三島　英彰            ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               早稲田大        大学（2）42 48056

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（2）43 48056

鈴木　瑠伊            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｲ                 日本大          大学（3）44 48057

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               日本大          大学（3）45 48057

崎村　　亘            ｻｷﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ                東海大          大学（4）46 48059

相羽　　光            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                東海大          大学（1）47 48059

大林　稜典            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ            山梨学院大      大学（2）48 48132

重森　俊二            ｼｹﾞﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ             山梨学院大      大学（3）49 48132

谷　　隆太            ﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳﾀ                 中京大          大学（3）50 49002
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後藤　涼佑            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              中京大          大学（2）51 49002

木寺　亮太            ｷﾃﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中京大          大学（1）52 49002

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 中京大          大学（2）53 49002

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               中京大          大学（2）54 49002

山本　裕貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）55 52033
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日原　将吾            ﾋﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               あかやまＳＳ    1 08106

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ                 自体校          2 11001

谷口　誠司            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              スウィン大宮    3 11508

丸山　　徹            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ                スウィン埼玉    高校（2）4 11585

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）5 12551

金田　和也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               金田ＳＣ        6 13508

中嶋　亮互            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｺﾞ             アクラブ調布    大学（2）7 13509

元井　建吾            ﾓﾄｲ ｹﾝｺﾞ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）8 13509

野沢　拓矢            ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ                白水会          9 13520

中野　達也            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ                 Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    10 13542

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                KONAMI西葛西    11 13549

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               キングソフト12 13766

佐野　秀匡            ｻﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ                ミズノ13 13771

入江　晋平            ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ14 13801

高安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ＫＯＮＡＭＩ15 13801

藤井　拓郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ16 13801

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ              稲泳会          17 13846

山本　哲史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ               桜泳会          18 13902

工藤　優介            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｽｹ               ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（1）19 14514

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＳＡ新城 大学（1）20 14545

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    高校（1）21 14658

佐藤　俊也            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ                NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）22 14658

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 NECGSC溝の口    23 14658

瀬田　寛人            ｾﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      24 14700

井土　清貴            ｲﾄﾞ ｷﾖﾀｶ                富   士   通25 14704

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ三条    大学（1）26 17566

河本　耕平            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＳＮＷ27 17595

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        大学（1）28 19500

春田　祥吾            ﾊﾙﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               ＳＡ松任        高校（3）29 19528

重田　大貴            ｼｹﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾀｶ               ｾｲｼﾝ葵の森      30 21754

原　　翔太            ﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ                 岐阜ＳＣ        31 24040

富山　貴士            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ﾀｶｼ                イトマン大津    32 25310

大本　遼平            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              イ ト マ ン     大学（2）33 27212

木村　勇太            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）34 27212

上野　樹也            ｳｴﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      35 28848

三好　悠介            ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ                八幡浜高校 高校（2）36 38023

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ                 ＫＳＧ柳川      高校（2）37 40718

前田　浩史            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ                長崎県水連      38 42904

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    39 45181

宇津木翔平            ｳﾂｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              法政大          大学（4）40 48002

池端　宏文            ｲｹﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ              法政大          大学（2）41 48002

村松　弘基            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                法政大          大学（4）42 48002

笠井　一樹            ｶｻｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                中央大          大学（3）43 48003

神野　雄司            ｶﾝﾉ ﾕｳｼﾞ                中央大          大学（2）44 48003

小田桐勇人            ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾊﾔﾄ              日本体育大      大学（4）45 48007

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                国士舘大        大学（3）46 48026

菊池　皓大            ｷｸﾁ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               筑波大          大学（4）47 48040

佐藤　智俊            ｻﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                 筑波大          大学（3）48 48040

中島　雅人            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾏｻﾄ                神奈川大        大学（3）49 48049

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  早稲田大        大学（3）50 48056
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中山　武久            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾋｻ               早稲田大        大学（4）51 48056

佐藤　大輔            ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               日本大          大学（3）52 48057

安江　雄輔            ﾔｽｴ ﾕｳｽｹ                日本大          大学（2）53 48057

谷地　政哉            ﾔﾁ ﾏｻﾔ                  東海大          大学（3）54 48059

上田　正道            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐﾁ               東海大          大学（4）55 48059

長堀　一輝            ﾅｶﾞﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ              新潟大          大学（3）56 49028

徳重　和輝            ﾄｸｼｹﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              岡山大 大学（4）57 51007

後藤　弘樹            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                西南学院大      大学（3）58 52010
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浮島　直登            ｳｷｼﾏ ﾅｵﾄ                ウェーブＳＣ    高校（2）1 10520

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              自体校          2 11001

坂田　龍亮            ｻｶﾀ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）4 12551

金田　和也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               金田ＳＣ        5 13508

元井　建吾            ﾓﾄｲ ｹﾝｺﾞ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）6 13509

中嶋　亮互            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｺﾞ             アクラブ調布    大学（2）7 13509

野沢　拓矢            ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ                白水会          8 13520

中野　達也            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ                 Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    9 13542

牧田　卓也            ﾏｷﾀ ﾀｸﾔ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（3）10 13694

佐野　秀匡            ｻﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ                ミズノ11 13771

入江　晋平            ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ12 13801

植木　貴生            ｳｴｷ ﾀｶｵ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

瀬田　寛人            ｾﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

井土　清貴            ｲﾄﾞ ｷﾖﾀｶ                富   士   通15 14704

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ三条    大学（1）16 17566

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        大学（1）17 19500

木村　勇太            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）18 27212

大本　遼平            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              イ ト マ ン     大学（2）19 27212

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（1）20 28872

手塚　祐樹            ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      高校（3）21 28921

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ                 ＫＳＧ柳川      高校（2）22 40718

前田　浩史            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ                長崎県水連      23 42904

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    24 45181

村松　弘基            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                法政大          大学（4）25 48002

宇津木翔平            ｳﾂｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              法政大          大学（4）26 48002

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 法政大          大学（3）27 48002

伊佐治　淳            ｲｻｼﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               法政大          大学（1）28 48002

神野　雄司            ｶﾝﾉ ﾕｳｼﾞ                中央大          大学（2）29 48003

笠井　一樹            ｶｻｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                中央大          大学（3）30 48003

小田桐勇人            ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾊﾔﾄ              日本体育大      大学（4）31 48007

矢野　宏基            ﾔﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                  拓殖大          大学（3）32 48030

佐藤　広隆            ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾀｶ                明治大          大学（1）33 48037

菊池　皓大            ｷｸﾁ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               筑波大          大学（4）34 48040

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  早稲田大        大学（3）35 48056

中山　武久            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾋｻ               早稲田大        大学（4）36 48056

小山　和淳            ｺﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               早稲田大        大学（3）37 48056

安江　雄輔            ﾔｽｴ ﾕｳｽｹ                日本大          大学（2）38 48057

鈴木　駿矢            ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝﾔ               日本大          大学（2）39 48057

谷本　佳紀            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ                中京大          大学（1）40 49002

大友　瑛史            ｵｵﾄﾓ ｱｷﾌﾐ               新潟医福大      大学（3）41 49032
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庄司　有太            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀ               山形ＤＣ        1 06040

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）2 09527

内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ヤクルト    3 10737

高桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 自体校          4 11001

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ                 自体校          5 11001

山本　裕貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                自体校          6 11001

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                アテナＡＭＣ    大学（3）7 11559

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（3）8 11605

小坂　悠真            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                 KONAMI東日本    9 12509

田口　直輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ                日大豊山高校 高校（3）10 13236

佐野　秀匡            ｻﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ                ミズノ11 13771

植木　拓斗            ｳｴｷ ﾀｸﾄ                 ミズノ12 13771

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

石田　義樹            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

上野　公志            ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻｼ                 富   士   通15 14704

仁木　康浩            ﾆｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                 日体大大学院    16 14760

手塚　祐樹            ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      高校（3）17 28921

内田　裕大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                法政大          大学（4）18 48002

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 法政大          大学（3）19 48002

内田　　仁            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ                中央大          大学（2）20 48003

堤　　貴大            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（2）21 48003

伊藤　忠治            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾀﾞﾊﾙ               中央大          大学（4）22 48003

藤森　太将            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本体育大      大学（3）23 48007

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              日本体育大      大学（1）24 48007

堀畑　裕也            ﾎﾘﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                日本体育大      大学（4）25 48007

矢野　宏基            ﾔﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                  拓殖大          大学（3）26 48030

村川　　諒            ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                筑波大          大学（2）27 48040

中田　崇皓            ﾅｶﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ                神奈川大        大学（4）28 48049

本間　　匠            ﾎﾝﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（2）29 48057

髙橋　佑太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ                日本大          大学（4）30 48057

市川　拓海            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｸﾐ                日本大          大学（2）31 48057

三浦　拓真            ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                 日本大          大学（2）32 48057

福田　真大            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               山梨学院大      大学（3）33 48132

青木　健紘            ｱｵｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ                山梨学院大      大学（2）34 48132

日高　郁弥            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ                中京大          大学（1）35 49002

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                中京大          大学（3）36 49002

佐藤　　豪            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                 京都大 大学（3）37 50025

山田　克駿            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾕｷ               岡山大 大学（1）38 51007
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瀬戸　吟次            ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ                東北高校        高校（3）1 04211

倉貫　　壮            ｸﾗﾇｷ ｿｳ                 茗水会          2 08213

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）3 09527

堀谷　雅人            ﾎﾘﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾄ                自体校          4 11001

山本　裕貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                自体校          5 11001

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                アテナＡＭＣ    大学（3）6 11559

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（3）7 11605

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

仁木　康浩            ﾆｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                 日体大大学院    9 14760

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                豊川高校 高校（1）10 22308

松村　育弥            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｲｸﾔ                イトマン甲西    高校（3）11 25303

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（1）12 28872

手塚　祐樹            ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      高校（3）13 28921

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 法政大          大学（3）14 48002

内田　裕大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                法政大          大学（4）15 48002

斎藤　拓之            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               法政大          大学（3）16 48002

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 中央大          大学（1）17 48003

堤　　貴大            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（2）18 48003

内田　　仁            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ                中央大          大学（2）19 48003

堀畑　裕也            ﾎﾘﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                日本体育大      大学（4）20 48007

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              日本体育大      大学（1）21 48007

藤森　太将            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本体育大      大学（3）22 48007

矢野　宏基            ﾔﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                  拓殖大          大学（3）23 48030

村川　　諒            ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                筑波大          大学（2）24 48040

佐野　公英            ｻﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ                筑波大          大学（4）25 48040

中田　崇皓            ﾅｶﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ                神奈川大        大学（4）26 48049

伊藤　慶太            ｲﾄｳ ｹｲﾀ                 早稲田大        大学（3）27 48056

髙橋　佑太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ                日本大          大学（4）28 48057

福田　真大            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               山梨学院大      大学（3）29 48132

青木　健紘            ｱｵｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ                山梨学院大      大学（2）30 48132

伊藤　　凌            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（2）31 49002

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                中京大          大学（3）32 49002

沖本凜太郎            ｵｷﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              同志社大 大学（4）33 50021

佐藤　　豪            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                 京都大 大学（3）34 50025

鷲野　壮平            ﾜｼﾉ ｿｳﾍｲ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）35 52033
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浅野可奈美            ｱｻﾉ ｶﾅﾐ                 下妻ＳＣ        高校（3）1 08117

岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（3）2 09530

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 スウィン館林    高校（3）3 10521

平井　稚菜            ﾋﾗｲ ﾜｶﾅ                 スウィン大教    高校（3）4 11575

住吉　茉莉            ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ                 柏洋・柏        大学（1）5 12528

伊藤　華英            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      6 12551

寒河江　遥            ｻｶﾞｴ ﾊﾙｶ                ＴＳＫ 高校（2）7 12605

市川　夏波            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ                品川女子学院    高校（3）8 13275

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 東京ＳＣ        高校（3）9 13530

田辺　詔子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（1）10 13544

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                キッコーマン11 13716

村上　　栞            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｵﾘ                林　水泳教室    大学（4）12 14507

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（1）13 14514

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 KONAMI林間      高校（2）14 14517

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（2）15 14579

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（3）16 14586

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日体大大学院    17 14760

萩原　智子            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｺ               山梨学院        18 15600

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      大学（1）19 17503

長谷川菜月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾂｷ               電算システム    20 24390

金澤　佑紀            ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷ                京都外大西高    高校（3）21 26023

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               イ ト マ ン     22 27212

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（2）23 27212

齋藤真里枝            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏﾘｴ                レイＳＣ倉敷    24 33018

竹下　好美            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ                ＫＳＧ山口25 35239

藤津加奈子            ﾌｼﾞﾂ ｶﾅｺ                ＫＳＧ下関      高校（1）26 35307

植野　爽音            ｳｴﾉ ｻﾔﾈ                 KSG福岡ｶﾎSS     中学（3）27 40802

三國茶亜未            ﾐｸﾆ ﾁｬｱﾐ                KSG福岡ｶﾎSS     大学（4）28 40802

宮本　靖子            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ                はるおか大江    高校（3）29 43506

津下　尚子            ﾂｹﾞ ﾅｵｺ                 日本体育大      大学（4）30 48007

乗松　夏希            ﾉﾘﾏﾂ ﾅﾂｷ                日本体育大      大学（3）31 48007

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                筑波大          大学（3）32 48040

佐藤　咲季            ｻﾄｳ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（4）33 48040

馬渡友佳里            ｳﾏﾜﾀﾘ ﾕｶﾘ               神奈川大        大学（1）34 48049

三浦　彩加            ﾐｳﾗ ｱﾔｶ                 東海大          大学（4）35 48059

本間あかり            ﾎﾝﾏ ｱｶﾘ                 山梨学院大      大学（1）36 48132

下中　千明            ｼﾓﾅｶ ﾁｱｷ                山梨学院大      大学（4）37 48132

小野恵里奈            ｵﾉ ｴﾘﾅ                  中京大          大学（4）38 49002

金子　　栞            ｶﾈｺ ｼｵﾘ                 中京大          大学（3）39 49002

橋本　優希            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                中京大          大学（1）40 49002

雨宮　未侑            ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾐﾕｳ                中京大          大学（3）41 49002

藤田　沙羅            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻﾗ                 中京大          大学（2）42 49002

山口　紗季            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ                新潟医福大      大学（2）43 49032

槇村　征美            ﾏｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾐ                天理大 大学（4）44 50022

押川　里奈            ｵｼｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 岡山大 大学（4）45 51007

植田美由紀            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）46 52033

村中まいか            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾏｲｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）47 52033
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岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（3）1 09530

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 スウィン館林    高校（3）2 10521

小野口由夏            ｵﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｶ                スウィン大宮    3 11508

鈴木　聖未            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                スウィン埼玉    大学（2）4 11585

住吉　茉莉            ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ                 柏洋・柏        大学（1）5 12528

伊藤　華英            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      6 12551

市川　夏波            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ                品川女子学院    高校（3）7 13275

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 東京ＳＣ        高校（3）8 13530

田辺　詔子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（1）9 13544

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）10 13694

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                キッコーマン11 13716

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               ＫＹＯＥＩ12 13849

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（1）13 14514

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 KONAMI林間      高校（2）14 14517

伊藤　美織            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       大学（1）15 14572

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（2）16 14579

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（3）17 14586

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         高校（3）18 14631

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）19 14658

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日体大大学院    20 14760

萩原　智子            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｺ               山梨学院        21 15600

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  ナガデン須坂    高校（3）22 16541

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      大学（1）23 17503

長谷川菜月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾂｷ               電算システム    24 24390

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                京都外大西高    高校（3）25 26023

金澤　佑紀            ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷ                京都外大西高    高校（3）26 26023

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               イ ト マ ン     27 27212

宮本　靖子            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ                はるおか大江    高校（3）28 43506

津下　尚子            ﾂｹﾞ ﾅｵｺ                 日本体育大      大学（4）29 48007

田尾優里香            ﾀｵ ﾕﾘｶ                  日本体育大      大学（1）30 48007

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（3）31 48031

日野　　薫            ﾋﾉ ｶｵﾘ                  筑波大          大学（3）32 48040

佐藤　咲季            ｻﾄｳ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（4）33 48040

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                筑波大          大学（3）34 48040

大関　美冴            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ﾐｻｴ               神奈川大        大学（3）35 48049

馬渡友佳里            ｳﾏﾜﾀﾘ ﾕｶﾘ               神奈川大        大学（1）36 48049

三浦　彩加            ﾐｳﾗ ｱﾔｶ                 東海大          大学（4）37 48059

下中　千明            ｼﾓﾅｶ ﾁｱｷ                山梨学院大      大学（4）38 48132

山岸　奈央            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾅｵ                山梨学院大      大学（4）39 48132

金子　　栞            ｶﾈｺ ｼｵﾘ                 中京大          大学（3）40 49002

嶋村　亜美            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                 中京大          大学（1）41 49002

秋元　彩香            ｱｷﾓﾄ ｻｲｶ                中京大          大学（3）42 49002

橋本　優希            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                中京大          大学（1）43 49002

雨宮　未侑            ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾐﾕｳ                中京大          大学（3）44 49002

南野　咲紀            ﾐﾅﾐﾉ ｻｷ                 武庫川女子大    大学（4）45 50007

八重樫夏希            ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ﾅﾂｷ               近畿大 大学（4）46 50010

押川　里奈            ｵｼｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 岡山大 大学（4）47 51007

村中まいか            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾏｲｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）48 52033

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）49 52033
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中島　舞美            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾏｲﾐ               北海道青少年    1 01114

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（1）2 06033

小松　桃子            ｺﾏﾂ ﾓﾓｺ                 SW大教小名浜    高校（2）3 07828

木村　美咲            ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                 タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（3）4 08110

小野口由夏            ｵﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｶ                スウィン大宮    5 11508

片岡　采子            ｶﾀｵｶ ｱﾔｺ                スウィン鴻巣    高校（3）6 11600

住吉　茉莉            ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ                 柏洋・柏        大学（1）7 12528

伊藤　華英            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      8 12551

畠中　朋香            ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾓｶ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）9 13530

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 東京ＳＣ        高校（3）10 13530

佐藤　　恋            ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  藤村ＳＳ        大学（2）11 13541

伊藤　愛実            ｲﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（1）12 13657

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）13 13694

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）14 13694

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                キッコーマン15 13716

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               ＫＹＯＥＩ16 13849

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（1）17 14514

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 KONAMI林間      高校（2）18 14517

伊藤　美織            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       大学（1）19 14572

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（2）20 14579

吉田　篤代            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾖ                ATSC.YW         大学（3）21 14631

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）22 14658

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日体大大学院    23 14760

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      大学（1）24 17503

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                京都外大西高    高校（3）25 26023

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     大学（1）26 27212

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               イ ト マ ン     27 27212

高木　理加            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（2）28 27212

丸山里佳子            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｶｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        大学（4）29 28857

宮本　靖子            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ                はるおか大江    高校（3）30 43506

田尾優里香            ﾀｵ ﾕﾘｶ                  日本体育大      大学（1）31 48007

津下　尚子            ﾂｹﾞ ﾅｵｺ                 日本体育大      大学（4）32 48007

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（3）33 48031

日野　　薫            ﾋﾉ ｶｵﾘ                  筑波大          大学（3）34 48040

大関　美冴            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ﾐｻｴ               神奈川大        大学（3）35 48049

星　　　茜            ﾎｼ ｱｶﾈ                  早稲田大        大学（3）36 48056

中村　咲子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷｺ                日本大          大学（4）37 48057

金田　有加            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾕｶ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）38 48132

山岸　奈央            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾅｵ                山梨学院大      大学（4）39 48132

秋元　彩香            ｱｷﾓﾄ ｻｲｶ                中京大          大学（3）40 49002

南野　咲紀            ﾐﾅﾐﾉ ｻｷ                 武庫川女子大    大学（4）41 50007

八重樫夏希            ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ﾅﾂｷ               近畿大 大学（4）42 50010

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）43 52033

村中まいか            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾏｲｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）44 52033

前迫しおり            ﾏｴｻｺ ｼｵﾘ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）45 52033
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長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（1）1 06033

木村　美咲            ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                 タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（3）2 08110

長濱　瑠花            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾙﾘｶ               スウィン足利    中学（3）3 09513

小野口由夏            ｵﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｶ                スウィン大宮    4 11508

片岡　采子            ｶﾀｵｶ ｱﾔｺ                スウィン鴻巣    高校（3）5 11600

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（1）6 13530

佐藤　　恋            ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  藤村ＳＳ        大学（2）7 13541

伊藤千凪海            ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ西東京     大学（1）8 13598

伊藤　愛実            ｲﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（1）9 13657

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）10 13694

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）11 13694

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（1）12 14514

伊藤　美織            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       大学（1）13 14572

岩永　美里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ               ATSC.YW         大学（4）14 14631

吉田　篤代            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾖ                ATSC.YW         大学（3）15 14631

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）16 14658

浅山　美貴            ｱｻﾔﾏ ﾐｷ                 磐田農業高校 高校（3）17 21207

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（1）18 22308

若浪　和希            ﾜｶﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ               森松工業(株)19 24391

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                京都外大西高    高校（3）20 26023

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     大学（1）21 27212

矢野友理江            ﾔﾉ ﾕﾘｴ                  イ ト マ ン     22 27212

高木　理加            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（2）23 27212

宮部加奈子            ﾐﾔﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ                チームＫＯＺ24 27551

丸山里佳子            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｶｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        大学（4）25 28857

奥田麻里奈            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ                天理水鏡        26 29333

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ                レイＳＣ倉敷    高校（1）27 33018

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 ＢＳ太宰府      高校（3）28 40528

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（3）29 48031

渡辺　美根            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾈ                神奈川大        大学（2）30 48049

星　　　茜            ﾎｼ ｱｶﾈ                  早稲田大        大学（3）31 48056

中村　咲子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷｺ                日本大          大学（4）32 48057

野中　瑞姫            ﾉﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ                山梨学院大      大学（4）33 48132

秋元　彩香            ｱｷﾓﾄ ｻｲｶ                中京大          大学（3）34 49002

山下　笑梨            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｴﾐﾘ                武庫川女子大    大学（4）35 50007

太田　明成            ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）36 52033
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貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ALSOK群馬       1 10735

樋口　恵夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）2 12505

中川　彩花            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾔｶ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）3 12551

森川　愛理            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      大学（2）4 13504

上田　桜子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                金町ＳＣ        高校（2）5 13510

大崎　舞鈴            ｵｵｻｷ ﾏﾘﾝ                東京ＳＣ        高校（1）6 13530

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（1）7 13530

伊藤千凪海            ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ西東京     大学（1）8 13598

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）9 13694

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                ＦＢインター    10 13796

岩永　美里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ               ATSC.YW         大学（4）11 14631

松浦　由佳            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｶ                 ＳＡベル        高校（3）12 20503

浅山　美貴            ｱｻﾔﾏ ﾐｷ                 磐田農業高校 高校（3）13 21207

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（1）14 22308

水谷　はな            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾊﾅ                津田学園中学 中学（3）15 23019

若浪　和希            ﾜｶﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ               森松工業(株)16 24391

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                京都外大西高    高校（3）17 26023

矢野友理江            ﾔﾉ ﾕﾘｴ                  イ ト マ ン     18 27212

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     大学（1）19 27212

橋口　若葉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              Ｎ   Ｓ   Ｉ 大学（2）20 27353

宮部加奈子            ﾐﾔﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ                チームＫＯＺ21 27551

丸山里佳子            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｶｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        大学（4）22 28857

吉岡　理沙            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ                 ニッシンＳＳ    高校（2）23 29209

奥田麻里奈            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ                天理水鏡        24 29333

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 ＢＳ太宰府      高校（3）25 40528

渡辺　美根            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾈ                神奈川大        大学（2）26 48049

中村　咲子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷｺ                日本大          大学（4）27 48057

野中　瑞姫            ﾉﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ                山梨学院大      大学（4）28 48132

畠中　梨穂            ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾎ                 中京大          大学（4）29 49002

山下　笑梨            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｴﾐﾘ                武庫川女子大    大学（4）30 50007

宮澤　　遥            ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）31 52033
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小野寺美奈            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    高校（3）1 01194

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                イトマン向山    中学（3）2 04311

小関　夏奈            ｵｾﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 ＦーＢＩＧ      高校（3）3 09518

岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（3）4 09530

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（3）5 09530

平井　稚菜            ﾋﾗｲ ﾜｶﾅ                 スウィン大教    高校（3）6 11575

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  Nalu Aquatic    中学（2）7 12526

和家　有希            ﾜｹ ﾕｷ                   ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       大学（4）8 12546

稲田　法子            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾉﾘｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      9 12551

原田　真衣            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（1）10 13530

小林　江舞            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ                KONAMI西葛西    高校（3）11 13549

田中英里子            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘｺ                 ロンド・ＳＳ    大学（4）12 13555

藤田　紗綺            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ両国       中学（3）13 13587

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       高校（3）14 13622

鈴木　彩香            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ                東京ドーム      大学（1）15 13639

寺川　　綾            ﾃﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 ミズノ16 13771

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 ＳＡ新城 高校（3）17 14545

田部井恵理            ﾀﾍﾞｲ ｴﾘ                 日体大大学院    18 14760

渡辺　貴蘭            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼｶ               アクシー巻      大学（3）19 17544

田中　七瑠            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾅﾙ                 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（2）20 22011

瀬下　茉利            ｾｼﾓ ﾏﾘ                  豊川高校 高校（2）21 22308

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  大垣商業高校    高校（3）22 24023

出川友理江            ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾘｴ               ＡＰＩ23 24370

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     24 27212

辻本　茉穂            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                イ ト マ ン     高校（3）25 27212

渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イ ト マ ン     高校（3）26 27212

山口　真旺            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（2）27 28829

土岐　彩香            ﾄｷ ｱﾔｶ                  ジャパン丸亀    28 36502

竹下　千尋            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾁﾋﾛ                JSSセンコー     大学（1）29 36510

佐々木麻い            ｻｻｷ ｱｲ                  ＪＳＳ高知      高校（3）30 39502

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ブリヂストン 大学（4）31 40701

中村　桃子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                法政大          大学（1）32 48002

狩野ひろか            ｶﾉ ﾋﾛｶ                  法政大          大学（3）33 48002

島添　紗妃            ｼﾏｿﾞｴ ｻｷ                日本体育大      大学（4）34 48007

中森千亜紀            ﾅｶﾓﾘ ﾁｱｷ                日本体育大      大学（3）35 48007

平井さやか            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（2）36 48007

川除　結花            ｶﾜﾖｹ ﾕｶ                 日本体育大      大学（1）37 48007

大橋　　舞            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾏｲ                 日本女子体大    大学（4）38 48011

白井　沙菜            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  立教大          大学（1）39 48031

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  筑波大          大学（2）40 48040

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 筑波大          大学（2）41 48040

久保木　怜            ｸﾎﾞｷ ﾚｲ                 神奈川大        大学（4）42 48049

樋田　裕恵            ﾄｲﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｴ                神奈川大        大学（2）43 48049

竹迫　麻澄            ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾏｽﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（1）44 48132

山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（1）45 48132

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                   近畿大 大学（1）46 50010

池田　実加            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｶ                 同志社大 大学（4）47 50021

宮脇　　唯            ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾕｲ                 福岡大          大学（3）48 52001
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小野寺美奈            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    高校（3）1 01194

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                イトマン向山    中学（3）2 04311

西脇　怜奈            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                 鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（1）3 06033

小関　夏奈            ｵｾﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 ＦーＢＩＧ      高校（3）4 09518

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（3）5 09530

斎藤ゆり子            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ                スウィン館林    高校（1）6 10521

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    高校（3）7 11508

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  Nalu Aquatic    中学（2）8 12526

安永　　愛            ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｱｲ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      大学（2）9 13504

亀森　美紀            ｶﾒﾓﾘ ﾐｷ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）10 13504

原田　真衣            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（1）11 13530

作道　　舞            ﾂｸﾘﾐﾁ ﾏｲ                藤村ＳＳ        大学（4）12 13541

小林　江舞            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ                KONAMI西葛西    高校（3）13 13549

田中英里子            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘｺ                 ロンド・ＳＳ    大学（4）14 13555

室井　真純            ﾑﾛｲ ﾏｽﾐ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）15 13560

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       高校（3）16 13622

鈴木　彩香            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ                東京ドーム      大学（1）17 13639

新倉みなみ            ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                東武・鐘ヶ淵    中学（3）18 13693

若穂囲理緒            ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       中学（3）19 13694

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                ＫＯＮＡＭＩ20 13801

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 ＳＡ新城 高校（3）21 14545

田部井恵理            ﾀﾍﾞｲ ｴﾘ                 日体大大学院    22 14760

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                中京大中京高    高校（2）23 22029

寺本　瑠美            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾙﾐ                 名鉄Ｓ新瀬戸    高校（1）24 22272

瀬下　茉利            ｾｼﾓ ﾏﾘ                  豊川高校 高校（2）25 22308

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  大垣商業高校    高校（3）26 24023

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン彦根    高校（2）27 25306

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     28 27212

辻本　茉穂            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                イ ト マ ン     高校（3）29 27212

渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イ ト マ ン     高校（3）30 27212

山口　亜也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔ                ＪＳＳ宝塚      大学（1）31 28829

山口　真旺            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（2）32 28829

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 西京高校        高校（2）33 35048

土岐　彩香            ﾄｷ ｱﾔｶ                  ジャパン丸亀    34 36502

竹下　千尋            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾁﾋﾛ                JSSセンコー     大学（1）35 36510

堤　　友紀            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｷ                  ジャパン三木    中学（3）36 36515

山内奈緒子            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾅｵｺ                八幡浜高校 高校（3）37 38023

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ブリヂストン 大学（4）38 40701

大西　綾香            ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ                大西ＳＳ        高校（2）39 44078

中村　桃子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                法政大          大学（1）40 48002

中森千亜紀            ﾅｶﾓﾘ ﾁｱｷ                日本体育大      大学（3）41 48007

平井さやか            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（2）42 48007

島添　紗妃            ｼﾏｿﾞｴ ｻｷ                日本体育大      大学（4）43 48007

川除　結花            ｶﾜﾖｹ ﾕｶ                 日本体育大      大学（1）44 48007

白井　沙菜            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  立教大          大学（1）45 48031

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  筑波大          大学（2）46 48040

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 筑波大          大学（2）47 48040

宮坂　　忍            ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼﾉﾌﾞ               専修大          大学（3）48 48045

久保木　怜            ｸﾎﾞｷ ﾚｲ                 神奈川大        大学（4）49 48049

太田　晴菜            ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（2）50 48049
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山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（1）51 48132

田中ひとみ            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄﾐ                 中京大          大学（2）52 49002

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                   近畿大 大学（1）53 50010

池田　実加            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｶ                 同志社大 大学（4）54 50021

辛島亜由子            ｶﾗｼﾏ ｱﾕｺ                びわこ成蹊大    大学（3）55 50093
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清水　春菜            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                埼玉栄高校 高校（3）1 11343

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  スウィン大宮    大学（1）2 11508

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               ベスト上尾      高校（1）3 11597

土屋　綾音            ﾂﾁﾔ ｱﾔﾈ                 曽谷ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ       高校（3）4 12506

茂木　美桜            ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       大学（1）5 12523

篠原　春奈            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（2）6 12551

越山あゆ美            ｺｼﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）7 12551

松島　美菜            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）8 12551

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                藤村女子高校 高校（3）9 13214

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ               ＪＳＳ立石      高校（1）10 13528

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（1）11 13530

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 東京ＳＣ        高校（3）12 13530

黒岩　紗耶            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）13 13560

種田　　恵            ﾀﾈﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ミズノ14 13771

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               ミズノ15 13771

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               ＫＹＯＥＩ16 13849

江口実沙紀            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ                神奈中ＳＳ      中学（3）17 14530

金指　美紅            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ                 KONAMI海老名    高校（3）18 14557

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 横浜ＹＭＣＡ    高校（1）19 14573

笹木　愛恵            ｻｻｷ ﾏﾅｴ                 NECGSC溝の口    大学（2）20 14658

浅野　恵未            ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ                  長岡大手高校 高校（2）21 17043

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 Ｊａｋｅｄ22 24381

川辺芙美子            ｶﾜﾅﾍﾞ ﾌﾐｺ               イ ト マ ン     23 27212

福田　愛美            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）24 27212

湯尻　和佳            ﾕｼﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（1）25 27212

日下部絢美            ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾐ               市川高校        高校（3）26 28602

田村菜々香            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ                 きらら山口      27 35400

中山　美月            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               伊藤ＳＳ        大学（1）28 36506

三浦　鈴奈            ﾐｳﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ                ＫＳＧときわ    高校（2）29 40606

福留　景子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ               Ｎｂ 大学（1）30 46552

埜下左知代            ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ                 日本体育大      大学（1）31 48007

木屋川内千穂          ｷﾔｶﾜｳﾁ ﾁﾎ               慶應義塾大      大学（3）32 48023

福岡　　茜            ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｶﾈ                慶應義塾大      大学（4）33 48023

杉崎　可奈            ｽｷﾞｻｷ ｶﾅ                立教大          大学（2）34 48031

小林明日香            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ               筑波大          大学（2）35 48040

佐藤　愛菜            ｻﾄｳ ｴﾅ                  東洋大          大学（2）36 48052

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               早稲田大        大学（2）37 48056

生山　　咲            ｲｸﾔﾏ ｻｷ                 東海大          大学（2）38 48059

藤本　紗綾            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾔ                東海大          大学（4）39 48059

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（4）40 48132

村上　優海            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（4）41 48132

鷲野　萌香            ﾜｼﾉ ﾓｴｶ                 中京大          大学（1）42 49002

佐野　夏菜            ｻﾉ ｶﾅ                   中京大          大学（3）43 49002

野瀬　　瞳            ﾉｾ ﾋﾄﾐ                  九州共立大      大学（4）44 52055
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谷口　憂羅            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾗ                KONAMI高崎      高校（1）1 10555

清水　春菜            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                埼玉栄高校 高校（3）2 11343

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  スウィン大宮    大学（1）3 11508

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               ベスト上尾      高校（1）4 11597

土屋　綾音            ﾂﾁﾔ ｱﾔﾈ                 曽谷ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ       高校（3）5 12506

茂木　美桜            ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       大学（1）6 12523

越山あゆ美            ｺｼﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）7 12551

松島　美菜            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）8 12551

篠原　春奈            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（2）9 12551

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                藤村女子高校 高校（3）10 13214

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ               ＪＳＳ立石      高校（1）11 13528

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（1）12 13530

萩原　理沙            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｻ                東京ＳＣ        高校（2）13 13530

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 東京ＳＣ        高校（3）14 13530

神宮司瀬里奈          ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ｾﾘｰﾅ           KONAMI西葛西    高校（2）15 13549

黒岩　紗耶            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）16 13560

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               ミズノ17 13771

種田　　恵            ﾀﾈﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ミズノ18 13771

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               ＫＹＯＥＩ19 13849

金指　美紅            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ                 KONAMI海老名    高校（3）20 14557

浅野　恵未            ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ                  長岡大手高校 高校（2）21 17043

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 深谷ＳＣ浜松    高校（1）22 21805

中野　　愛            ﾅｶﾉ ｱｲ                  愛知淑徳中学 中学（3）23 22009

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 Ｊａｋｅｄ24 24381

西岡みづき            ﾆｼｵｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               大阪成蹊女高    高校（2）25 27043

福田　愛美            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）26 27212

湯尻　和佳            ﾕｼﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（1）27 27212

川辺芙美子            ｶﾜﾅﾍﾞ ﾌﾐｺ               イ ト マ ン     28 27212

日下部絢美            ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾐ               市川高校        高校（3）29 28602

田村菜々香            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ                 きらら山口      30 35400

中山　美月            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               伊藤ＳＳ        大学（1）31 36506

三浦　鈴奈            ﾐｳﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ                ＫＳＧときわ    高校（2）32 40606

福留　景子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ               Ｎｂ 大学（1）33 46552

鈴木沙代子            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾖｺ                日本体育大      大学（2）34 48007

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（2）35 48007

木屋川内千穂          ｷﾔｶﾜｳﾁ ﾁﾎ               慶應義塾大      大学（3）36 48023

福岡　　茜            ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｶﾈ                慶應義塾大      大学（4）37 48023

杉崎　可奈            ｽｷﾞｻｷ ｶﾅ                立教大          大学（2）38 48031

佐藤　愛菜            ｻﾄｳ ｴﾅ                  東洋大          大学（2）39 48052

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               早稲田大        大学（2）40 48056

藤本　紗綾            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾔ                東海大          大学（4）41 48059

生山　　咲            ｲｸﾔﾏ ｻｷ                 東海大          大学（2）42 48059

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（4）43 48132

村上　優海            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（4）44 48132

佐野　夏菜            ｻﾉ ｶﾅ                   中京大          大学（3）45 49002

蔡　　知怜            ﾁｪ ﾁﾘｮﾝ                 中京大          大学（3）46 49002

野瀬　　瞳            ﾉｾ ﾋﾄﾐ                  九州共立大      大学（4）47 52055
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平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ鹿島    高校（2）1 08121

菊池　優奈            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（2）2 09527

瀨良まり子            ｾﾗ ﾏﾘｺ                  IMAICHI         高校（1）3 09540

志賀珠理奈            ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ               スウィン大宮    高校（1）4 11508

星　奈津美            ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ                  スウィン大教    大学（4）5 11575

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  スウィン大教    高校（3）6 11575

重信　藤乃            ｼｹﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾌｼﾞﾉ             ｽｳｨﾝみよし      高校（3）7 11628

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（1）8 12505

藪　　美涼            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）9 12505

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       高校（3）10 12545

小畑　安紀            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱｷ                 品川女子学院    高校（3）11 13275

高野　有紀            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷ                  ＦＩＲＳＴ      大学（3）12 13521

加藤　ゆか            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  東京ＳＣ        13 13530

小野寺未来            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐｸ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（1）14 13657

坂戸　里実            ｻｶﾄ ｻﾄﾐ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（3）15 13664

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       大学（1）16 13686

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                ＫＯＮＡＭＩ17 13801

佐野　葉月            ｻﾉ ﾊﾂﾞｷ                 林　水泳教室    中学（2）18 14507

岡田　　愛            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               林　水泳教室    大学（4）19 14507

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 KONAMI林間      高校（2）20 14517

齊藤　美緒            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ                 ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（1）21 14518

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）22 14658

勝山　海輝            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾐｷ                 旭丘高校 高校（3）23 22125

富田奈緒美            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ                 豊川高校 高校（2）24 22308

眞継奈緒子            ﾏﾂｸﾞ ﾅｵｺ                岐阜ＳＣ        25 24040

保志場　慶            ﾎｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）26 27212

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（2）27 27212

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                初芝ＳＳ        大学（1）28 27324

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（3）29 27327

永井　栞歩            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｶﾎ                 星田ＳＳ 高校（3）30 27398

竹下　好美            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ                ＫＳＧ山口31 35239

清水　香菜            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶﾅ                 日本体育大      大学（1）32 48007

播磨　季美            ﾊﾘﾏ ｽｴﾐ                 日本体育大      大学（1）33 48007

菊地ゆめみ            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾒﾐ                 日本女子体大    大学（4）34 48011

田村　美優            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ                  日本女子体大    大学（3）35 48011

土橋　知佳            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾁｶ                立教大          大学（4）36 48031

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  筑波大          大学（4）37 48040

渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                神奈川大        大学（2）38 48049

中熊しおり            ﾅｶｸﾞﾏ ｼｵﾘ               神奈川大        大学（4）39 48049

朝野　絢子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 東海大          大学（4）40 48059

中坊　　彩            ﾅｶﾎﾞｳ ｻﾔｶ               山梨学院大      大学（4）41 48132

嶋村　亜美            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                 中京大          大学（1）42 49002

保坂　知世            ﾎｻｶ ﾁｾ                  中京大          大学（3）43 49002

栗林　優子            ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｺ              武庫川女子大    大学（3）44 50007

氏平　久美            ｳｼﾞﾋﾗ ｸﾐ                福岡大          大学（3）45 52001

原　　優美            ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾐ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（1）46 52033
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平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ鹿島    高校（2）1 08121

廣瀬　夏希            ﾋﾛｾ ﾅﾂｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ竜ヶ崎     大学（1）2 08136

菊池　優奈            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（2）3 09527

志賀珠理奈            ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ               スウィン大宮    高校（1）4 11508

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    高校（3）5 11508

星　奈津美            ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ                  スウィン大教    大学（4）6 11575

重信　藤乃            ｼｹﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾌｼﾞﾉ             ｽｳｨﾝみよし      高校（3）7 11628

藪　　美涼            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）8 12505

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（1）9 12505

西　　彩乃            ﾆｼ ｱﾔﾉ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（3）10 12505

平野香緒里            ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｵﾘ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       高校（1）11 12523

小畑　安紀            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱｷ                 品川女子学院    高校（3）12 13275

高野　有紀            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷ                  ＦＩＲＳＴ      大学（3）13 13521

加藤　ゆか            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  東京ＳＣ        14 13530

小野寺未来            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐｸ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（1）15 13657

佐野　葉月            ｻﾉ ﾊﾂﾞｷ                 林　水泳教室    中学（2）16 14507

岡田　　愛            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               林　水泳教室    大学（4）17 14507

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 KONAMI林間      高校（2）18 14517

中野　未夢            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ                  アクシー東      中学（3）19 17505

勝山　海輝            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾐｷ                 旭丘高校 高校（3）20 22125

眞継奈緒子            ﾏﾂｸﾞ ﾅｵｺ                岐阜ＳＣ        21 24040

矢野友理江            ﾔﾉ ﾕﾘｴ                  イ ト マ ン     22 27212

保志場　慶            ﾎｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）23 27212

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                初芝ＳＳ        大学（1）24 27324

末吉　　萌            ｽｴﾖｼ ﾓｴ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）25 27327

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（3）26 27327

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                ニスポ津名      27 28892

菊地ゆめみ            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾒﾐ                 日本女子体大    大学（4）28 48011

秋山　遥奈            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                立教大          大学（1）29 48031

土橋　知佳            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾁｶ                立教大          大学（4）30 48031

山本　菜摘            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                立教大          大学（1）31 48031

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  筑波大          大学（4）32 48040

中熊しおり            ﾅｶｸﾞﾏ ｼｵﾘ               神奈川大        大学（4）33 48049

渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                神奈川大        大学（2）34 48049

大島　　京            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐﾔｺ                早稲田大        大学（4）35 48056

大島　　愛            ｵｵｼﾏ ｱｲ                 早稲田大        大学（4）36 48056

中坊　　彩            ﾅｶﾎﾞｳ ｻﾔｶ               山梨学院大      大学（4）37 48132

嶋村　亜美            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                 中京大          大学（1）38 49002

保坂　知世            ﾎｻｶ ﾁｾ                  中京大          大学（3）39 49002

岡田　智香            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｶ                武庫川女子大    大学（4）40 50007

栗林　優子            ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｺ              武庫川女子大    大学（3）41 50007

山本　　茜            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｶﾈ                武庫川女子大    大学（2）42 50007

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              近畿大 大学（3）43 50010

羽立　裕香            ﾊﾀﾞﾃ ﾕｶ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（1）44 52033

大隅奈津子            ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅﾂｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）45 52033

原　　優美            ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾐ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（1）46 52033

藤田　湖奈            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）47 52033
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大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    高校（3）1 11508

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  スウィン大教    高校（3）2 11575

黒川さくら            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ                スウィン大教    中学（3）3 11575

樋口　恵夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）4 12505

高畑　えみ            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ｴﾐ               KONAMI東日本    大学（2）5 12509

渡辺　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                Nalu Aquatic    大学（1）6 12526

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       高校（3）7 12545

萩原　菜奈            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾅ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       中学（3）8 12546

篠原　春奈            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（2）9 12551

宇佐見　渚            ｳｻﾐ ﾅｷﾞｻ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      中学（3）10 12551

森川　愛理            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      大学（2）11 13504

上田　桜子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                金町ＳＣ        高校（2）12 13510

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（1）13 13530

作道　　舞            ﾂｸﾘﾐﾁ ﾏｲ                藤村ＳＳ        大学（4）14 13541

山口　真奈            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅ                マリン舎人      大学（1）15 13681

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       大学（1）16 13686

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）17 13694

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）18 13694

若穂囲理緒            ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       中学（3）19 13694

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                ＦＢインター    20 13796

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                ＫＯＮＡＭＩ21 13801

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               ＫＹＯＥＩ22 13849

三浦　梨花            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｶ                  日大藤沢高校 高校（3）23 14057

相澤　七実            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（2）24 14560

岩嵜有加里            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ                ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    大学（1）25 14628

平岩　里菜            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾘﾅ                 ATSC.YW         高校（3）26 14631

七里　夏海            ｼﾁﾘ ﾅﾂﾐ                 フィッツＳＣ    高校（3）27 15520

今井万里子            ｲﾏｲ ﾏﾘｺ                 ＳＡ柏崎        高校（3）28 17538

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（1）29 22308

小西　伶実            ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ                  豊川高校 高校（3）30 22308

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン彦根    高校（2）31 25306

露内　若葉            ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ               京都外大西高    高校（2）32 26023

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                京都外大西高    高校（3）33 26023

上田奈美希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾐｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）34 27212

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     中学（3）35 27212

橋口　若葉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              Ｎ   Ｓ   Ｉ 大学（2）36 27353

上田　梨奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 神鉄ＳＳ        37 28857

原　　美波            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                  プリオール      高校（3）38 34140

芦村　優奈            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                ＫＳＧ岩国 高校（1）39 35241

大西　迪瑠            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾐﾁﾙ                ジャパン丸亀    高校（1）40 36502

濵浦　実結            ﾊﾏｳﾗ ﾐﾕ                 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｶﾚｯｼﾞSC    高校（3）41 40525

三浦　鈴奈            ﾐｳﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ                ＫＳＧときわ    高校（2）42 40606

中岡　洋子            ﾅｶｵｶ ﾖｳｺ                日本体育大      大学（4）43 48007

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                日本体育大      大学（2）44 48007

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（2）45 48007

山田　神奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ                日本女子体大    大学（2）46 48011

高久　　彩            ﾀｶｸ ｱﾔ                  専修大          大学（3）47 48045

河合　明里            ｶﾜｲ ｱｶﾘ                 神奈川大        大学（2）48 48049

松尾　美鈴            ﾏﾂｵ ﾐｽｽﾞ                神奈川大        大学（1）49 48049

須藤　智恵            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾁｴ                 早稲田大        大学（3）50 48056
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大島　　京            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐﾔｺ                早稲田大        大学（4）51 48056

田所　　遥            ﾀﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊﾙｶ               東海大          大学（4）52 48059

佐藤　未沙            ｻﾄｳ ﾐｻ                  東海大          大学（2）53 48059

服部　るい            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾙｲ                 東海大          大学（3）54 48059

加藤　　和            ｶﾄｳ ｲｽﾞﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（4）55 48132

末永　京香            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｷｮｳｶ              中京大          大学（3）56 49002

山﨑　芙蓉            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾌﾖｳ               中京大          大学（1）57 49002

小松原彩香            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ              中京大          大学（4）58 49002

北村　美季            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                大阪体育大 大学（4）59 50001

藤ノ井麻優香          ﾌｼﾞﾉｲ ﾏﾕｶ               武庫川女子大    大学（4）60 50007

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 近畿大 大学（2）61 50010

前川知佳子            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾁｶｺ                同志社大 大学（1）62 50021

川野　由夏            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｶ                  福岡大          大学（3）63 52001
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西脇　怜奈            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                 鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（1）1 06033

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    高校（3）2 11508

樋口　恵夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）3 12505

高畑　えみ            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ｴﾐ               KONAMI東日本    大学（2）4 12509

渡辺　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                Nalu Aquatic    大学（1）5 12526

篠原　春奈            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（2）6 12551

森川　愛理            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      大学（2）7 13504

上田　桜子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                金町ＳＣ        高校（2）8 13510

作道　　舞            ﾂｸﾘﾐﾁ ﾏｲ                藤村ＳＳ        大学（4）9 13541

山口　采瑳            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｲｻ               東武・鐘ヶ淵    中学（2）10 13693

若穂囲理緒            ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       中学（3）11 13694

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                ＦＢインター    12 13796

相澤　七実            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（2）13 14560

岩嵜有加里            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ                ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    大学（1）14 14628

七里　夏海            ｼﾁﾘ ﾅﾂﾐ                 フィッツＳＣ    高校（3）15 15520

今井万里子            ｲﾏｲ ﾏﾘｺ                 ＳＡ柏崎        高校（3）16 17538

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 深谷ＳＣ浜松    高校（1）17 21805

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（1）18 22308

露内　若葉            ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ               京都外大西高    高校（2）19 26023

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     中学（3）20 27212

渡部　汐音            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｵﾈ               イ ト マ ン     高校（2）21 27212

上田奈美希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾐｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）22 27212

橋口　若葉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              Ｎ   Ｓ   Ｉ 大学（2）23 27353

城山　　温            ｼﾛﾔﾏ ｽﾅｵ                KONAMI西宮      高校（3）24 28824

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                ニスポ津名      25 28892

原　　美波            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                  プリオール      高校（3）26 34140

芦村　優奈            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                ＫＳＧ岩国 高校（1）27 35241

田中　瑞穂            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                沖縄ＳＳ浦添    高校（3）28 47501

嘉陽　文香            ｶﾖｳ ﾌﾐｶ                 法政大          大学（3）29 48002

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（2）30 48007

中岡　洋子            ﾅｶｵｶ ﾖｳｺ                日本体育大      大学（4）31 48007

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                日本体育大      大学（2）32 48007

秋山　遥奈            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                立教大          大学（1）33 48031

高久　　彩            ﾀｶｸ ｱﾔ                  専修大          大学（3）34 48045

松尾　美鈴            ﾏﾂｵ ﾐｽｽﾞ                神奈川大        大学（1）35 48049

河合　明里            ｶﾜｲ ｱｶﾘ                 神奈川大        大学（2）36 48049

大島　　京            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐﾔｺ                早稲田大        大学（4）37 48056

須藤　智恵            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾁｴ                 早稲田大        大学（3）38 48056

田所　　遥            ﾀﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊﾙｶ               東海大          大学（4）39 48059

服部　るい            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾙｲ                 東海大          大学（3）40 48059

佐藤　未沙            ｻﾄｳ ﾐｻ                  東海大          大学（2）41 48059

加藤　　和            ｶﾄｳ ｲｽﾞﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（4）42 48132

宮城　紗姫            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻｷ                 中京大          大学（4）43 49002

篠宮　千夏            ｼﾉﾐﾔ ﾁﾅﾂ                中京大          大学（4）44 49002

小松原彩香            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ              中京大          大学（4）45 49002

山﨑　芙蓉            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾌﾖｳ               中京大          大学（1）46 49002

末永　京香            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｷｮｳｶ              中京大          大学（3）47 49002

北村　美季            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                大阪体育大 大学（4）48 50001

藤ノ井麻優香          ﾌｼﾞﾉｲ ﾏﾕｶ               武庫川女子大    大学（4）49 50007

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 近畿大 大学（2）50 50010
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川野　由夏            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｶ                  福岡大          大学（3）51 52001

倉松　真子            ｸﾗﾏﾂ ﾏｺ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）52 52033
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